
 
 
 
 

 
 

CHESAPEAKE BAY GOVERNOR’S SCHOOL 

Joint School Board 

 2016-17 
 

Meeting Schedule:  
 

Thursday, August 18, 2016 

 

Thursday, November 3, 2016 

 

Thursday, January 26, 2017 

 

Thursday, February 23, 2017 

(Combined JSB and Steering Committee Meeting) 

 

Thursday, March 16, 2017 

 

Thursday, May 11, 2017 
 

Meetings are held at 6:00 p.m. at the CBGS Main Office. 
CBGS Main Office: 

 202 S. Church Lane  

 Tappahannock, VA 22560   

 (804) 443-0267 

 

 

Joint School Board Members: 
 

Division    Joint Board Member  Contact          
Caroline    Shawn Kelley     skelley@ccps.us  

Colonial Beach   Vicki Roberson    roberson6@verizon.net 

Essex     Keren Ellis     kellis@essex.k12.va.us 

Gloucester    Jarret Lee     jarret.lee@gc.k12.va.us 

King & Queen    Harwood Hall     hhall@kqps.net 

King George    Gayle Hock     gwhock@kgcs.k12.va.us 

King William    Steve Tupponce    stupponce@kwcps.k12.va.us 

Lancaster    Kenya Moody     kmoody@lcs.k12.va.us 

Mathews    Linda Hodges     lghodges930@gmail.com 

Middlesex    Dr. Richard Shores    blucrab@verizon.net 

New Kent    Andrea Staskiel    astaskiel@nkcps.k12.va.us 

Northumberland   Gayle Sterrett     gsterrett@nucps.net 

Richmond    Vivian Wood     N/A 

Westmoreland    Dr. Daniel Wallace    daniel.f.wallace@navy.mil 

 


